MARCA

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG

KIT REVISIONE MONO INFERIORE (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 29-5059)

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
MC 19/16 85 2021 - 2024
MC 19/16 85 2021 - 2024
FE 4T 250 2013 - 2014
TE 2T 250 2011 - 2012
TE 2T 250 2013 - 2013
TE 2T 300 2011 - 2012
TE 2T 300 2013 - 2013
FE 4T 350 2013 - 2013
FE 70A° Engine 390 2009 - 2012
FE 70A° Engine 450 2009 - 2011
FX 70A° Engine 450 2010 - 2011
FE 501 2013 - 2013
FE 70A° Engine 570 2009 - 2009
FE 70A° Engine 570 2010 - 2012
FS 70A° Engine 570 2009 - 2012
TC 17/14 85 2014 - 2022
TC 17/14 85 2014 - 2022
TC 19/16 85 2014 - 2022
TC 19/16 85 2014 - 2022
SX 17/14 85 2003 - 2023
SX 17/14 85 2003 - 2023
SX 19/16 85 2003 - 2023
SX 19/16 85 2003 - 2023
SXS 17/14 85 2013 - 2013
SXS 17/14 85 2013 - 2013
SXS 19/16 85 2013 - 2013
SXS 19/16 85 2013 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

XC
XC
SX
SX
SX
SX
SX
SX
XC
XC
EXC
EXC
SX
SX
SXS
SX
EXC TPI - TBI
EXC TPI - TBI
SX
EXC
EXC
MXC
MXC
SX
SX
SX
XC
XC-W
EXC

85
85
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
125
125
125
125
125
144
150
150
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
250

2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2016
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2016
2004 - 2004
2007 - 2008
2021 - 2023
2021 - 2023
2009 - 2016
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2016
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2006 - 2009
2006 - 2016
2002 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

EXC

EXCF 4T

EXC Racing 4T
EXC Racing 4T
SX

SX

SX-F 4T

SXF 4T

SXS

XC

XC-W

XCF 4T
XCF-W 4T
EXC

EXC

MXC

MXC

XC

XC-W

EXCF 4T
XCF-W 4T
EXC

SX

LC4 EXC Racing 4T
MXC

SX Racing 4T
XC-W 4T

EXC 4T

EXC R/EXC-F

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
350
350
380
380
400
400
400
400
450
450

2003 - 2017
2007 - 2023
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2012
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2010
2003 - 2004
2006 - 2013
2006 - 2015
2007 - 2013
2007 - 2013
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2017
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2015
2006 - 2011
2006 - 2013
2012 - 2023
2012 - 2013
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2006
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2007 - 2010
2003 - 2007
2008 - 2023

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

MXC-G
SMR 4T
SMS

SXF 4T
SXS 4T
XC-W 4T
XCF 4T
XCR-W 4T
EXC 4T
XC-W 4T
SXF 4T
XCF 4T
EXC 4T
MXC 4T
SX AT
EXC 4T
MXC 4T
MXC 4T
MXC 4T
SMR 4T
SX AT
SXAT

SX AT
SXAT

XC 4T
XC-W 4T
EXC R 4T
XC-W 4T
XCR-W 4T

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
500
500
505
505
520
520
520
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
530
530
530

2003 - 2005
2005 - 2007
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2010
2003 - 2004
2007 - 2012
2004 - 2009
2008 - 2008
2012 - 2023
2012 - 2013
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2008 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




KTM

SMR 4T

560

2006 - 2007

no




